PROTON–ELECTROTEX, LLC
E-mail: info@proton-electrotex.com; Web: www.proton-electrotex.com
Tel: +1 302-351-6252; Toll Free: +1 877-764-6345; Fax: +1 302-351-5131
2006-Sep-25 V1.0 © Proton-Electrotex MTx-150-18-F page 1 of 3
PROTON-ELECTROTEX
USA
Double Thyristor Module
For Phase Control

M2 Terminal connection torque (M6)1) Nm 6.00 Tolerance ± 10%
w Weight g 400
PART NUMBERING GUIDE NOTES
MT 3 - 150 - 18 - F - N
1 2  3  4  5  6
1. MT   - Phase Control Thyristor
    MTs - Phase Control Thyristor with Distributed Amplified Gate
2. Circuit Schematic
3. Average On-state Current, A
4. Voltage Code
5. Package Type
6. Ambient Conditions:
    N – Normal
    T – Tropical
1) The screws must be lubricated
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true